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2020

Royer et Fils Cuvee de Reserve
274L L 74A %27z F LELY

Bourgogne Chardonnay
FNT—=2 el FR

Grace Koshu
VAR N

Bourgogne Pinot Noir
TNI—=2 /)7

Les Fiefs de Lagrange

V74x7 N 27777

[334ml K]

Landreville

Bouchard Pere et Fils
Bourgogne France

MISAWA Winenary

Bouchard Pere et Fils
Bourgogne France

Saint Julien Bordeaux

1,200

an 1,320m)

1,000 ry

@iz 1,100

2,200

awiix 2,420m)

1,8001m

@iz 1,980m)

2,000 m
@iz 2,2001m)

1,800
wn 1,980 m)

2,400m

iz 2,640m)
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ezl v T7va—w [350ml]
(ANRX=2V T 94y FA4A] [200ml]
Pierre Zero Blanc de Blancs

Er— ¥o 757 F 79 [750ml]
(74> 74A] (/o A]
Pierre Zero Chardonnay

Fr— o Iyl F3 [750ml]
(74> 742N (/o]
Pierre Zero Merlot

Fr—)l ¥o Xlo— [750ml]
YuzuAwa (/52 ]

BB M1 | 2 BRI,

MRBBOBREL L FRH 3P T30 L Lkb U RREL £, [300ml]
HEHDRIRK v ITL29 [500ml1]
FF27nvIAFTNT+—K—WASAN Mt.Fuji [ 1L ]
2FEIl RIRRIE DK [500ml]

N
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/

I—=

e —T—v

FrvooTa—RA

850 m

@i 935 m)

1,200
ain 1,320m)

4,800 m

@z 5,280m

900

@i 990 m)

4,000 m
i 4,400 m)

900
iz 990 m)
4,000

i 4,400 m)

1,000 1
@ix 1,100

1,800

@ix 1,9801m)

700w

wx 770m)

2,000 m
i 2,200 m)

1,500

@i 1,650m)

850 m

@iz 935 m)

650 m

@ 715 m

650 m

@ix 715m

1,000 1

i 1,100m
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(K bov]

[/52]

(K bov]

[/5R]

(K]

[75R]

(K]

800
i 880 m)

6,000 m
i 6,600 m)

800
an 880 m)

6,000 m
@i 6,600 m)

1,000 ry

qm 1,100 m

9,000
wi 9,900 m)

1,000

(ﬁ;& 1,100m)

1,200
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2500H
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NV Royer et Fils Cuvee de Reserve (1/2Bottle)  Landreville 6,500 m
OIAT T 742 %a¥e F LELY Brut @z 7,150m
Nv  Henriot Brut Souverain Reims 15,000
TyINVF TVay bk A—=F 7 Brut @ 16,500m)
Nv  Henriot Brut Rose Reims 22,000 m
?‘/])j‘ 7“‘):’.‘7 ’\ D’E Brut Rose (Biik 24,200]'])
NV Pierre Moncuit Grand Cru Mesnil sur Oger 18,000 1
Yr—nLEr¥af 72072 Brut Blanc de Blancs @ 19,800m
Nv  Bollinger Special Cuvée Ay 20,000 m
Ko7y or AT )l Fax Brut @iz 22,000
Nv  Henri Giraud Ft de Chéne Ay 45,000
7V Yo— 72 F 3r—2x Brut @iz 49,5001
Nv - Krug Grande Cuvée Reims 60,000 m
IV 75 Fax Brut @z 66,000 m
2008 Dom Pérignon Epernay 60,000 m
Ky =3y Brut @ix 66,0001
2004 Dom Pérignon P2 Vintage Epernay 180,000 1
'\\/ ,\u]);ay P2 '7’{ \/"‘]“—‘f‘/ Brut (Biik 198,000]'])
2008 Louis Roederer Cristal Reims 80,000
LA vFL—I 2YRZINL Brut i 88,000 m)
2012 Salon Mesnil sur Oger 250,000 m
Yoy Brut Blanc de Blancs @i 275,000 m
2016 Seli {% Kenzo Estate 24,000 H
XA Napa Valley USA wis 26,400 m
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2022

2019

2023

2019

2020

2020

2022

2022

2012

2015

2020

2017

Grace Koshu
ZUA2 P

Solaris Chikumagawa Chardonnay

VZ)A TN T el Fh

Says Farm Sauvignon Blanc
YAX Tyr—b V=423V TTV

Sancerre d'Antan
Y-\ ¥y y

Chablis Ter Cru Vaillons

Sx 7Y FNIL IV FrLAY

Condrieu
2y ':‘ l} 2—

Pahlmeyer Jason Chardonnay
PNALX = V=AY TXAFR

asatsuyu H3DW

Chassagne Montrachet
YxY—=a BTy T

Meursault Ter cru Perrieres
L) — FINNIL 22 ) T—)

Batard Montrachet

WNZ—=) XY Ty

yui
24

MISAWA Winenary

Yamanashi Japan

Manns Wines
Nagano Japan

Says Farm
Toyama Japan

Henri Bourgeois
Loire France

William Fevre
Bourgogne France

E.Guigal
Rhoéne France

Pahlmeyer
Napa Valley USA

Kenzo Estate
Napa Valley USA

Bachey Legros
Bourgogne France

Albert Grivault
Bourgogne France

Olivier Leflaive
Bourgogne France

Kenzo Estate
Napa Valley USA

11,0001
@ 12,1700 m)

12,000 m

@i 13,200m)

17,000 1
@ 18,700 m)

16,000 m

@ 17,600 m)

17,000 1
@i 18,700 m)

18,000 m

@ 19,800 m)

25,000
ain 27,500 m)

25,000
ain 27,500 m)

38,000 m
i 41,800 m)

45,000 m
@ 49,500 m)

150,000

@ 165,000m)

20,000

@i 22,000 m)
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2020

2017

2019

2015

2017

2019

2015

2017

2019

2018

2015

Pesquera Tinto Crianza
N7 7 T4V 20T

Nautilus Pinot Noir
)—=TATA S /ST7=)

Catena Alta Malbec
NTT TN 2N~y 7

Reserve Shiraz
NF—F L F—Z

Kai Carmenére
DA HIVAF—)L

Solaris Chkumagawa Merlot
V7Y A e —

Grace Cabernet Franc
FUAR H~Nd 79y

Grace Cuvée Misawa
TVAR ¥ayr Z7F

Barolo Garretti
mNe—v JylbyT4

Brunello di Montaicino
TNFyw 74 Ty F—)

Amarone Della Valpolicella
7Tea—% Tv7 FrhKR )Yy T

Alejandro Fernandez D.O
Ribera del Duero Espafia

Marlborough
New Zealand

Bodega Catena Zapata

Mendoza Argentina

Geoff Merrill

McLaren Vale South Australia

Errazuriz
Aconcagua Chile

Manns Wines
Nagano Japan

MISAWA Winenary
Yamanashi Japan

MISAWA Winenary
Yamanashi Japan

La Spinetta
Piemonte Italy

Lsini
Toscana ltaly

Pra
Veneto Italia

11,000

i 12,100 m

12,0001
i 13,200 m)

16,000 1

@ 17,600m)

13,000 m

@ 14,300m)

35,000 m

@iz 38,500m)

12,000 m

@i 13,200m)

12,000 m
iz 13,200 m)

30,000
@iz 33,000 m)

25,000

i 27,500 m)

24,000 m
@wiix 26,400 m)

30,000 m
@iz 33,000 m)
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2021

2018

2017

2020

2021

2021

2020

2017

2018

2017

2015

Bonterra Zinfandel
K7y Y729/ TN

Erath Oregon Pinot Noir
A=A FVvIv ¥/ /70N

Calera Ryan Vineyard Pinot Noir
AVvZ7 ATV J4vX—=F E// 7N

Beaulieu Vineyard Cabernet Sauvignon
R=Va— T4y X—F h~\N%h v—ry=av

Leviathan
V4 Y

Caymus Vineyards Cabernet Sauvignon
TA=RR G4 X—F AXNFAY -5y =37

rindo 645
P2

sinon e
Iy

murasaki %%
LT P

Chateau neuf du Pape
Yxh—= 27 Fa 7

Cote Rotie Ch.d” Ampuis

2—F w74 Yx b= FrE2A

Bonterra Vineyards
Mendocino USA

Erath
Oregon USA

Central Coast USA

Napa Valley USA

North Coast USA

Napa Valley USA

Kenzo Estate
Napa Valley USA

Kenzo Estate
Napa Valley USA

Kenzo Estate
Napa Valley USA

E.GUIGAL
Rhone France

E.GUIGAL
Rhbéne France

11,000 1
s 12,700 m)

18,000 m

@z 19,800m)

22,0001

aiin 24,200 m)

16,000 m

@x 17,600m)

19,000 1
@ 20,900 m)

28,000
@iz 30,800m)

30,000 m

@iz 33,000m)

45,000 m
s 49,500 m)

65,000m
@ 71,500 m)

18,000 m

@ 19,800m)

40,000 1

@i 44,000 m)
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2020

2017

2020

2006

1995

1995

2019

2012

2008

1995

1999

Les Fiefs de Lagrange

V 24748 279772

Chateau Lagrange
Sxh— 7777V

Le Marquis de Calon Segur

N =¥ F vy X2

Chateau Calon Segur
Yxb— vy vXa-n

Chateau Giscours
x b= TR

ChateauCanon
vxb—= Ay

Chateau Lynch Bages

X b= vV aN—=Ta

ChateauGruaud Larose
Sxb— Va2t Fo—X

Chateau Palmer
S h— 2SRk

Chateau Margaux
Txb— 2o —

Chateau Latour
vx b= b=

Saint Julien Bordeaux

Saint Julien Bordeaux

Saint Estephe Bordeaux

Saint Estephe Bordeaux

Margaux Bordeaux

St-Emilion Bordeaux

Pauillac Bordeaux

Saint Julien Bordeaux

Margaux Bordeaux

Margaux Bordeaux

Pauillac Bordeaux

13,000

i 14,300 m)

20,000
i 22,000 m)

16,0001
i 17,600 m)

65,000 m
i 71,500 m)

35,000m
i 38,500 m)

42,000 m
wix 46,200 m)

42,000 m
wix 46,200 m)

55,000 m

i 60,500 m)

80,0001

@iz 88,000 m)

220,000

@z 242,000 m)

250,000

@z 275,000 m)
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2015

2012

2015

2015

2014

2010

2009

2014

2009

1995

2013

2014

Hautes Cotes de Nuits
A—F 2=} F =2A

Morey Saint Denis
TV Hr k=

Nuits Saint Georges Les Chaliots

=24 Y Yaria

Chambolle-Musigny Ter Cru Les Charmes

VXVER=I) faV=— NI a2 Ty

Vosne Romanee 1er Cru Clos des Reas
Yr—X v=H FNIL 22 7vv 7 LT

Musigny Grand Cru

1av=—

Bonnes Mares
Ry =—

Gevrey Chambertin

Tagl Yxy NNy

Ruchottes-Chambertin

Nyavhk YrevrXNgs

Chambertin Cuvée Héritiers Latour
XYYy ¥FaFr T4 T —)L

Echézeaux

vz —

Richebourg

Jva7—=N

Michel Gros
Bourgogne France

Alain Michelot
Bourgogne France

Michel Gros
Bourgogne France

Faiveley
Bourgogne France

Michel Gros
Bourgogne France

Drouhin Laroze
Bourgogne France

Drouhin Laroze
Bourgogne France

Camus Pere & Fils
Bourgogne France

Marchand Grillot
Bourgogne France

Louis Latour
Bourgogne France

Mongeard-Mugneret

Bourgogne France

Gros Frere et Soeur
Bourgogne France

15,000 1
@ 16,500 m)

19,000 1
@iz 20,900 m)

22,0001

@iz 24,200m)

40,000 1

@iz 44,000 m)

65,000m
@i 71,500 m)

350,000 m
@iz 385,000 m)

90,000 m

@iz 99,000 m)

22,0001

@wix 24,200m)

150,000 1
@iz 165,000 m)

160,000 m

@iz 176,000 m)

100,000

@z 110,000 m)

250,000 m
@iz 275,000 m)
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